Green Bay Auctions Sale Catalogue
57 Portage Rd, New Lynn, Auckland 0600
Ph:(09) 827 1211, info@greenbayauctions.co.nz

Mar2204 - The "Do'nt forget your costume" Sale

Wednesday, 23 March 2022

0001 W/shop Trolley
0002 Workshop Drawers
0003 W/shop Roller
0004 Stainless Bench
0005 Bench Grinder
0006 Hitachi Mitre Saw
0007 Chainsaw and Weedeater
0008 Braces and Bits
0009 Garden Blower
0010 Smoker

0011 Scollop Dredge
0012 Rope

0013 Clear

0014 Clear

0015 Clear

0016 White Paint

0017 White Paint

0018 White Paint

0019 Water Blaster
0020 Drillpress

0021 Drillpress

0022 Hand Truck

0023 Lantern

0024 5 Boxes Hand San
0025 5 Boxes Hand San
0026 5 Boxes Hand San
0027 5 Boxes Hand San
0028 5 Boxes Hand San
0029 Electric Chainsaw
0030 Drill

0031 Electric Chainsaw
0032 Tool Belt

0033 Spraygun

0034 Tools

0035 Handsaws

0036 2 Levels

0037 Gas Bottle

0038 Compressor and Hose
0039 Garden Blower
0040 Sander

0041 Block and Tackle
0042 Box Asst

0043 Clamps

0044 2 Jacks

0045 Gumboots

0046 Drill

0047 Gas Cans

0048 Wheel Covers
0049 Winch & Anchor
0050 Planer

0051 Flippers

0052 Sockets

0053 Power Leads
0054 JigSaw

0055 Stanley Drivers
0056 Nailgun

0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112

Vice

Router and Bits
Vice

5 Boxes Hand San
5 Boxes Hand San
Knife Sharpener
Spanners

Battery Charger
Wheel Chocks

5 Boxes Hand San
5 Boxes Hand San
5 Boxes Hand San
5 Boxes Hand San
5 Boxes Hand San
5 Boxes Hand San
5 Boxes Hand San
5 Boxes Hand San
Garden Tools and Lead
Electric Lawnmower
2 Weedeaters

5 Boxes Hand San
5 Boxes Hand San
Fishing Rods Nets and Stand
W/shop Trolley
Bike Specialized
Bike Appollo
Gary Fisher

2 Scooters
Lawnmower
Lawnmower
Wheelbarrow

3 Bikes
Wheelbarrow
Garden Bench Parts
Succulents

Plant Pots
Succulents
Garden Furniture
Fence Pickets

Ind Fan

Steel Pulley
Handtruck

Coolit Ice Sign
Garden Bench (rebuild)
Drifter Bike

2 Scooters
Wooden Planters
Ladder

Gate

Rug

Display Stand
Exercise Gear
Exerciser

Rowing M/c

2 Tool Boxes

Box Asst
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0113 Metalware

0114 Metalware

0115 Paint

0116 Gas Tank and Bowser Pump
0117 Filing Cab

0118 Large Skull Vase

0119 Day Bed

0120 4 Stools

0121 Schiest

0122 Kitchenalia

0123 Catering Equipment
0124 Chair Arm Rests

0125 Wool Blankets

0126 Kitchenware

0127 Enamel Stock Pot
0128 2 Scooters

0129 Toolbox

0130 Kitchenalia

0131 Garden Blower

0132 Ceiling fan

0133 Ice Pick and Ice Bucket
0134 Fishtank

0135 Plantpots

0136 Oak Corner Cabinet
0137 Drums

0138 Modular Seating

0139 Large Bean Bag

0140 2 Retro Chairs

0141 Treadle Sewing M/c
0142 Filing Drawers

0143 Picnic Table and Chairs
0144 Ottoman

0145 Single Bed

0146 Prints

0147 7 Sparkly Chairs

0148 Bedends

0149 Mannequin Park

0150 Leather Chair and Ottoman
0151 6 Dining Chairs

0152 Leather Chair

0153 Mid Century Recliner
0154 Lowboy

0155 2 Coffee Tables

0156 Retro Rocking Chair
0157 Gazebo

0158 Gazebo

0159 Side Table

0160 Pr Doors

0161 Washing M/c

0162 Washing M/c

0163 Rug

0164 Large Rug

0165 Double Door and Drawer Fridge Freezer
0166 Double Door Fridge Freezer
0167 Bed Settee

0168 Coffee Table

0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224

Stool and Tray

7 Dining Chairs

2 Paintings

Pr Bedside Cabs

3 Ind Lights

6 Highback Chairs
Clothing Rack
Metal Cabinet
Pool Table Top
Stool and Lounger
Trestle Legs
Formica Table and Nest of Tables
Woodware

Long Low Coffee Table
Asst Furniture

Pr Small Tables
Bay Asst
Collectables
Books

2 Cash Registers
Collectables
Babyware

Toys

Bay Asst

Bay Asst

Dvds

Toys

Bassinet

Bedding

Linen

Frames and Prints
Records

Linen

Pet Bed Etc
Lowboy

Bean Bag Etc
Chair and Clothing Rack
Cushions

Mid Century Chair
Kids Table and Chairs
Pr Bed Ends

2 Rugs

4 Framed Prints

3 Metal Stands
Coolie Chair

Tea Trolley
Doormats

Cds

Box Asst

Jars

Kidsware

Fabric

Dvds

Dvds Cds and Books
Box Pottery
Collectables
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0225 Box Asst

0226 Collectables

0227 Tableware

0228 Dvds

0229 Clocks

0230 2 Boxes Asst

0231 Luggage and Contents
0232 Collectables

0233 Collectables

0234 B/w Cllectables
0235 Box Asst

0236 Pottery

0237 Collectable China
0238 Box China

0239 Books and Dvds
0240 Box Asst

0241 Ornaments

0242 Ornaments

0243 Trundler and Contents
0244 Collectable Tins
0245 Light Fittings

0246 Box Asst

0247 Dvds

0248 Collectables

0249 Collectables

0250 Collectables

0251 Garden Gear

0252 Bay Asst

0253 Ornaments

0254 Kirby Vac (af)

0255 Photo Enlarger
0256 Frames and Art
0257 King Quilt Set

0258 King Quilt Set

0259 Ottoman

0260 Prints Etc

0261 Musical Themed Art
0262 Garden Tools

0263 Ind Lights

0264 Roof Rack

0265 Remotes

0266 Box Asst

0267 Collectable Lighting
0268 Drawer Pulls

0269 Cds

0270 Electric Lawnmower
0271 Signs Frames and Art
0272 3 Boxes Hardware
0273 Box Asst

0275 Box Asst

0276 Preserving Jars and Milk Bottle
0277 Box Asst

0278 Beer Tap Handles
0279 Bay Asst

0280 Cushions Asst

0281 Movie Posters

0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337

Bay Asst

2 Storage Bins
Prints and Art
Brass Lamp and Fitting
Lim Ed Print
Watches Etc

Glass and Copper Collectables
Collectable China
Girly Mags

Lps

78s

Lps

Collectables
Collectable China

2 3d Prints

Glass Beads
C/Lynn

Toys

Lego

2 Fireside Sets
Collectables

2 Lamp Bases
Learners Guitar

2 Lamps (af)
Stereo Equipment
Tv

Pr Jensen Speakers
Multi Media Player
Skateboard
Skateboard

Simon Optix
Stethescope

Max Game

Movie Posters
Guitar

Bathmats

Nz Pottery

70 Clipper Radio
56 Bell Colt Radio
58 Bell Colt Radio
69 Clipper Radio
72 Pacemaker Radio
171 Courier Radio
154 Clipper

64 Bell Radio

55 Bell Radio

158 Courier Radio
145 Philco Radio
85 Columbus Radio
110 Pye Radio

17 Pye Radio

45 Ultimate Radio
169 Telefunken Radio
153 Mullard Radio
49 Golden Knight Radio
196 Phillips Radio
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0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393

100 Pye Radio

10 Pacemaker Radio
114 Pacemaker Radio
50 Ultimate Radio
201 Mullard Radio
37 Murphy Radio
146 Ultimate Radio
140 Pye Radio

187 Ultimate Radio
104 Champion Radio
149 Columbus Radio
150 Ultimate Radio
132 Comet Radio

12 Phillips Radio

191 Skyscraper Radio
16 Gulbranson Radio
22 Pye Radio

129 Courier Radio

40 Clipper Radio

173 Ultimate Radio
108 Mullard Radio
135 Phillips Radio
109 Courier Radio

43 Ultimate Radio
159 Ultimate Radio
Bromiliads

Chillie Plant

Brass Planters

Retro Half Round Table
Bromiliad

Large Floor Vase
Garden Ornament
Garden Stool

Plant Pot

Cast Iron Umbrella Stand
Pendant Light

2 Plant Stands

Pr Dragon/Lions
Korean Chest

Peace Lily

Patio Table and 2 Chairs
Garden Chair
Floorlamp

QOil

Morris & James Plaque
4 Patio Chairs

Cast Iron Stand

Patio Table(af)
Chillie Plant

Wooden Trunk
Wooden Chest
Pocket Watch
Necklaces

Coins

Necklaces

Necklace

0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449

Bracelet

Bracelet

Necklace and Earrings
Ring

Ring

Earrings

Ring

Ring

Earrings

Earrings

Ring

Necklace and Earrings
Bangles

Box of Rings

Bracelet and Necklace
Costume

Necklaces

Necklace

Necklace

Necklace

Cig cards

Leadlight Hanging Light
Leadlight Shade
Leadlight Shade
C/Devon Vase

Pr vases

Religious

Perfume

Royal Albert Trio
Perfume

Booths Gin
Collectable Glassware
Pr Duos

Perfume
Burlieghware Bowl
Punga Logs
Collectable China
Basket Collectables
Presentation Kava Bowl
Marbles

Perfumes

Crystal

Collectable China
Chariot Man

African Figurine
Artglass Basket

Retro Lamp

Lidded Pot

Ad Cards

Picnic Set

Table and 4 Chairs
Guitar and Stand
Carved Elephant
Retro Coffee Table
Retro Chair & Ottoman
Shoeshop Stool
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0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492
0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0499
0500
0501
0502
0503
0504
0505

Butlers Tray

Lowboy

Filing Drawers

Tea Trolley

Chrome Trolley Table
Books

Cake Mixer
Maintenance Books
Pen Collection
Shipping Collectables
Matchbox Collection
2 Rugs

Collectable China
Leadlight Sideboard
Retro Stereo

Leather Luggage
Coffee Table

Coffee Table
Dressing Table

Rug

Rimu Desk

Wall Mount Side Table
Tea Trolley

Leather Topped Chess table
Marble and Glass Console Table
3 Jewellery Mannekins
oll

oll

W/c W Belcher

Cane Side Table
Cane Coffee Table
Basket Collectables
Folding Bakers Rack
Cane Lowboy

Coffee Table

Coffee Table

Angry Art
Presentation
Collectables
Collectables

Table Centrepiece
V&B Coffee Set

H&K Dinnerware
Woodware
Collectables

Faux orchid

Scuttle and Bin

Retro Shade (af)

2 Trinket Boxes
Coffee Table

2 Side Tables
Tapestry

2 Prints

Renoir Print

Begere Suite and 2 Stools
Lampbase

0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0514
0515
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521
0522
0523
0524
0525
0526
0527
0528
0529
0530
0531
0532
0533
0534
0535
0536
0537
0538
0539
0540
0541
0542
0543
0544
0545
0546
0547
0548
0549
0550
0551
0552
0553
0554
0555
0556
0557
0558
0559
0560
0561

Large Dragon Vase
Tallboy
Capadamonte Vase
Wall Rug

F Hodgkins Folder
Dressing Table
Leather Stool

Retro Sideboard
Nest Tables
Portrait

Mid Century Bureau
2 Carved Figures
Framed Print

Pr Alabaster Lamps
Carved Buffet
Towel Rack

Retro China Cab

Pr Lidded Pots
Vase

Retro Dressing Table
Japanese Pottery
Car prints

Oil Nude

Tapestry Stool

6 Drawer Lowboy
Vintage Frame
Retro Mirror
Rocking Horse
Coffee Table

Rug

Marble Coffee Table
Marble Coffee Table
Single Wardrobe
Deco Mirror
Coffee Table
Fireside Set
Firedogs
Collectables
Enamel Cookware
Enamel Lot
Collectable China
Ice Bucket

Plant Pots

2 Lidded Pots

Cork and Lacquer

2 Lidded Pots

2 Vases

Time Recorder Clock
Triple Mirror

Tea Set

Icons

Ginger Jar Etc
Collectables
Collectable China
Ep TeaSet

Bottles
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0562
0563
0564
0565
0566
0567
0568
0569
0570
0571
0572
0573
0574
0575
0576
0577
0578
0579
0580
0581
0582
0583
0584
0585
0586
0587
0588
0589
0590
0591
0592

Bottles

Bottles

3 Stools

Dining Table and 8 Chairs
Mid Century Chair
Candle Lamp Tins

Carved Leather Dining Set with 6 Chairs

Butlers Tray

3 Piece Carved Leather Suite
Half Round Table

Carved Coffee Table

Coffee Table

Side Table

Side Table

Adzed Dining Suite

Willow Basket

2 Stools

Pr Cane Stools

Cowhide Rug

Folding Screen

Mag Rack

Tea Trolley and Stool
Calfskin Rug

Rug

3 Stools

Easel

Vintage Carved 2 Seater Settee
Spindleback Chair

Metal Basket and Candlestand
Marble Planter

Bench Ends
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